
Program at a Glance
November 24 (Wed.), 2021

8:00

9:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

18:00

19:00

Hall 1
501 A+B

Hall 2
602 A+B+C+D

Hall 3
605 A+B+C

Hall 3
605 A+B+C

Program at a Glance
November 25 (Thu.), 2021

8:00

9:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

18:00

19:00

Hall 4
402 A+B+C+D

9:00 - 10:20
General Session 5
New Technology

Moderator: Kazuta Yamashita
10:00 - 11:00

Hands-on Seminar 1
Co-sponsored by

Medtronic Japan

15:00 - 16:00
Hands-on Seminar 2
Co-sponsored by

BRAINLAB & Carl Zeiss Meditec AG

15:00 - 16:00
General Session 7

FESS Special Technique
Moderator: Takashi Tomita

16:10 - 17:10
Special Program 2

The TAIKAN: Professional Support for Athletes
Moderator: Toshihiko Yamashita

9:20 - 10:10
General Session 1

FESS for Lumbar Pathology
Moderator: Gun Choi

14:20 - 16:00
General Session 3

MIS for Spinal Cord Pathology
Moderator: Yoshihiro Kitahama

10:20 - 11:00
General Session 2

FESS for Intradiscal Pathology
Moderator: Akihiro Nagamachi

16:10 - 16:40
General Session 4
MIS Spinal Fusion

Moderator: Fujio Ito

10:30 - 11:10
General Session 6
Risk Management

Moderator: Yasuhiro Nakajima

12:00 - 13:00
Luncheon Seminar 1

Moderator: Hiroaki Nakamura
Co-sponsored by NIPRO & Richard Wolf

12:00 - 13:00
Luncheon Seminar 2

Moderator: Toshinori Sakai
Co-sponsored by NuVasive Japan

12:00 - 13:00
Luncheon Seminar 3

Moderator: Yukoh Ohara
Co-sponsored by elliquence international

12:00 - 13:00
Luncheon Seminar 4

Moderator: Kazuo Omori
Co-sponsored by Japan Medicalnext

8:30 - 9:30
Sponsored Symposium 1

Novel Technology Symposium
Moderator: Fumitake Tezuka

Co-sponsored by OsteoNovus & medical.order.japan

9:40 - 10:40
Sponsored Symposium 2

KJT Korea-Japan-Taiwan Cutting Edge Symposium
Moderators: Hyeun Sung Kim
                 Chien-Min Chen
Co-sponsored by NAKANISHI

17:00 - 18:00
Evening Seminar 1

Moderator: Yoshiharu Kawaguchi
Co-sponsored by Johnson & Johnson

17:00 - 18:00
Evening Seminar 2

Moderator: Akira Dezawa
Co-sponsored by BRAINLAB

17:00 - 18:00
Evening Seminar 3

Moderator: Yoshiyasu Arai
Co-sponsored by Baxter

15:50 - 16:50
Evening Seminar 4

Moderator: Takashi Chikawa
Co-sponsored by Asahi Kasei Pharma

13:10 - 14:10
Special Program 1

Moderator: Akira Dezawa
Co-sponsored by SENKO MEDICAL INSTRUMENT Mfg.

10:50 - 11:50
Invited Lecture 1

History of my full-endoscopic surgery:
A review of a 50 year contribution to Spine Care

Moderator: Yukoh Ohara

17:15 - 18:15
Invited Lecture 2

Full-endoscopic decompression
in spinal stenosis

Moderator: Akira Dezawa

9:00 - 10:40
Symposium 1

International Intradiscal
Therapy Society(IITS) Symposium

Moderators: Nobuyuki Fujita
                 Toshiya Tachibana

8:45 - 9:00　Opening Remarks

14:20 - 16:00
Symposium 2

Leading edge Endoscopic
Spine Fusion Symposium

Moderators: Akira Dezawa
                 Koichi Sairyo

14:20 - 15:30
Symposium 3

FESS Educational Symposium
at WCMISST

Moderators: Kazuyoshi Nakanishi
                 Kota Watanabe

18:15 - 18:30　Closing Remarks



Program at a Glance
November 24 (Wed.), 2021

8:00

9:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

18:00

19:00

Hall 1
501 A+B

Hall 2
602 A+B+C+D

Hall 3
605 A+B+C

Hall 3
605 A+B+C

Program at a Glance
November 25 (Thu.), 2021

8:00

9:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

18:00

19:00

Hall 4
402 A+B+C+D

9:00 - 10:20
General Session 5
New Technology

Moderator: Kazuta Yamashita
10:00 - 11:00

Hands-on Seminar 1
Co-sponsored by

Medtronic Japan

15:00 - 16:00
Hands-on Seminar 2
Co-sponsored by

BRAINLAB & Carl Zeiss Meditec AG

15:00 - 16:00
General Session 7

FESS Special Technique
Moderator: Takashi Tomita

16:10 - 17:10
Special Program 2

The TAIKAN: Professional Support for Athletes
Moderator: Toshihiko Yamashita

9:20 - 10:10
General Session 1

FESS for Lumbar Pathology
Moderator: Gun Choi

14:20 - 16:00
General Session 3

MIS for Spinal Cord Pathology
Moderator: Yoshihiro Kitahama

10:20 - 11:00
General Session 2

FESS for Intradiscal Pathology
Moderator: Akihiro Nagamachi

16:10 - 16:40
General Session 4
MIS Spinal Fusion

Moderator: Fujio Ito

10:30 - 11:10
General Session 6
Risk Management

Moderator: Yasuhiro Nakajima

12:00 - 13:00
Luncheon Seminar 1

Moderator: Hiroaki Nakamura
Co-sponsored by NIPRO & Richard Wolf

12:00 - 13:00
Luncheon Seminar 2

Moderator: Toshinori Sakai
Co-sponsored by NuVasive Japan

12:00 - 13:00
Luncheon Seminar 3

Moderator: Yukoh Ohara
Co-sponsored by elliquence international

12:00 - 13:00
Luncheon Seminar 4

Moderator: Kazuo Omori
Co-sponsored by Japan Medicalnext

8:30 - 9:30
Sponsored Symposium 1

Novel Technology Symposium
Moderator: Fumitake Tezuka

Co-sponsored by OsteoNovus & medical.order.japan

9:40 - 10:40
Sponsored Symposium 2

KJT Korea-Japan-Taiwan Cutting Edge Symposium
Moderators: Hyeun Sung Kim
                 Chien-Min Chen
Co-sponsored by NAKANISHI

17:00 - 18:00
Evening Seminar 1

Moderator: Yoshiharu Kawaguchi
Co-sponsored by Johnson & Johnson

17:00 - 18:00
Evening Seminar 2

Moderator: Akira Dezawa
Co-sponsored by BRAINLAB

17:00 - 18:00
Evening Seminar 3

Moderator: Yoshiyasu Arai
Co-sponsored by Baxter

15:50 - 16:50
Evening Seminar 4

Moderator: Takashi Chikawa
Co-sponsored by Asahi Kasei Pharma

13:10 - 14:10
Special Program 1

Moderator: Akira Dezawa
Co-sponsored by SENKO MEDICAL INSTRUMENT Mfg.

10:50 - 11:50
Invited Lecture 1

History of my full-endoscopic surgery:
A review of a 50 year contribution to Spine Care

Moderator: Yukoh Ohara

17:15 - 18:15
Invited Lecture 2

Full-endoscopic decompression
in spinal stenosis

Moderator: Akira Dezawa

9:00 - 10:40
Symposium 1

International Intradiscal
Therapy Society(IITS) Symposium

Moderators: Nobuyuki Fujita
                 Toshiya Tachibana

8:45 - 9:00　Opening Remarks

14:20 - 16:00
Symposium 2

Leading edge Endoscopic
Spine Fusion Symposium

Moderators: Akira Dezawa
                 Koichi Sairyo

14:20 - 15:30
Symposium 3

FESS Educational Symposium
at WCMISST

Moderators: Kazuyoshi Nakanishi
                 Kota Watanabe

18:15 - 18:30　Closing Remarks


