

Program at a Glance

November 24 (Wed.), 2021

	Hall 1 501 A+B	Hall 2 602 A+B+C+D	Hall 3 605 A+B+C	Hall 4 402 A+B+C+D
8:00				
9:00	8:45 - 9:00 Opening Remarks			
10:00	9:00 - 10:40 Symposium 1 International Intradiscal Therapy Society(IITS) Symposium Moderators: Nobuyuki Fujita Toshiya Tachibana	9:20 - 10:10 General Session 1 FESS for Lumbar Pathology Moderator: Gun Choi	9:00 - 10:20 General Session 5 New Technology Moderator: Kazuta Yamashita	10:00 - 11:00 Hands-on Seminar 1 Co-sponsored by Medtronic Japan
11:00	10:50 - 11:50 Invited Lecture 1 History of my full-endoscopic surgery: A review of a 50 year contribution to Spine Care Moderator: Yukoh Ohara	10:20 - 11:00 General Session 2 FESS for Intradiscal Pathology Moderator: Akihiro Nagamachi	10:30 - 11:10 General Session 6 Risk Management Moderator: Yasuhiro Nakajima	
12:00	12:00 - 13:00 Luncheon Seminar 1 Moderator: Hiroaki Nakamura Co-sponsored by NIPRO & Richard Wolf	12:00 - 13:00 Luncheon Seminar 2 Moderator: Toshinori Sakai Co-sponsored by NuVasive Japan	12:00 - 13:00 Luncheon Seminar 3 Moderator: Yukoh Ohara Co-sponsored by ellquence international	
13:00				
14:00	13:10 - 14:10 Special Program 1 Moderator: Akira Dezawa Co-sponsored by SENKO MEDICAL INSTRUMENT Mfg.			
15:00	14:20 - 16:00 Symposium 2 Leading edge Endoscopic Spine Fusion Symposium Moderators: Akira Dezawa Koichi Sairyo	14:20 - 16:00 General Session 3 MIS for Spinal Cord Pathology Moderator: Yoshihiro Kitahama	14:20 - 15:30 Symposium 3 FESS Educational Symposium at WCMISST Moderators: Kazuyoshi Nakanishi Kota Watanabe	15:00 - 16:00 Hands-on Seminar 2 Co-sponsored by BRAINLAB & Carl Zeiss Meditec AG
16:00		16:10 - 16:40 General Session 4 MIS Spinal Fusion Moderator: Fujio Ito	15:50 - 16:50 Evening Seminar 4 Moderator: Takashi Chikawa Co-sponsored by Asahi Kasei Pharma	
17:00	17:00 - 18:00 Evening Seminar 1 Moderator: Yoshiharu Kawaguchi Co-sponsored by Johnson & Johnson	17:00 - 18:00 Evening Seminar 2 Moderator: Akira Dezawa Co-sponsored by BRAINLAB	17:00 - 18:00 Evening Seminar 3 Moderator: Yoshiyasu Arai Co-sponsored by Baxter	
18:00				
19:00				

Program at a Glance

November 25 (Thu.), 2021

Hall 3 605 A+B+C	
8:00	
9:00	8:30 - 9:30 Sponsored Symposium 1 Novel Technology Symposium Moderator: Fumitake Tezuka Co-sponsored by OsteoNovus & medical.order.japan
10:00	9:40 - 10:40 Sponsored Symposium 2 KJT Korea-Japan-Taiwan Cutting Edge Symposium Moderators: Hyeun Sung Kim Chien-Min Chen Co-sponsored by NAKANISHI
11:00	
12:00	12:00 - 13:00 Luncheon Seminar 4 Moderator: Kazuo Omori Co-sponsored by Japan Medicalnext
13:00	
14:00	
15:00	15:00 - 16:00 General Session 7 FESS Special Technique Moderator: Takashi Tomita
16:00	
17:00	16:10 - 17:10 Special Program 2 The TAIKAN: Professional Support for Athletes Moderator: Toshihiko Yamashita
18:00	17:15 - 18:15 Invited Lecture 2 Full-endoscopic decompression in spinal stenosis Moderator: Akira Dezawa
19:00	18:15 - 18:30 Closing Remarks